Product data sheet

Uponor Multi Peryniotounia coikcaTop nosopoty 21-25
1034555

- KyToBuin dikcaTtop 3 perynboBaHUM KyTOM BUrMHY. MaTepian: nnacTuk.
- CKNajaeTbes 3 8-MU CErMeHTIB, KOXHWI 3 akux npu dikcauii 3MiHIoe KyT Ha 11,25 °.

- MakcumanbHW KyT BUTHY 90°.
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Product data sheet

Uponor Multi Peryniotounia coikcaTop nosopoty 21-25

1034555

TexHivyHa iHdopMaLis
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

ApTtukyn VVS

RSK no.

Aptukyn NRF

Item no LVI

OpuHuLi BUMIpY

HoexwuHa (1)

Z-3Ha4eHHs h

KinbkicTb ynakoBok 1
KinbkicTb ynakoBok 3
Packaging Material short PL1
Packaging Material short PL3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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TTE

7321500047405
07321500047405
087251025
2418514
8362151
2014351
wT
280 mm
44 mm
20
100
LDPE
PAP
06414905458073
06414905448029
06414905492053
275

B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09

E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua




